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Price
37.20 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.27% (0.10)

CH1169360919
ACLN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock
3,518 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

37.16 CHF (192)
37.22 CHF (729)
37.26 CHF
37.48 CHF
37.08 CHF
37.10 CHF
37.235044 CHF
29,553
1,100,407.27
284

10

15

116936091

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00 [

L5.00 *

Sy

10.2022

01.2023

04,2023 07.2023 102023

01.2024 04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1169360919&ID_NOTATION=395912926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1169360919&ID_NOTATION=395912926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04cdf9f46ce3913ba063f95c0ea0b520b87cb5b317e3e7e99bba8b915b10946d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4847fa88822dc3b7c&time=1716365319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37e92bb074973beaf01ee2129c0e905c5ae88d501bc1d7fe2392199e53d6ded5&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f267f3b8823cdb458&time=1716365319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66e6fdfd8769e7ce05597e5f1341d4b6800062f748e42cab31335e7a9e27e293&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a979877533fb24263&time=1716365319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d128c7858170b22191e9d520d137da2351ef01b3fd18c1dcc41fd2d4347d9cb8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f23dbb1de3dc9ba21&time=1716365319&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b01c54e765784d200de89c5d92277385180130187254606a0e7b1c65277ae8c8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f63c2c956725548e&time=1716365319&tool=RSC

ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHF0.01

Details
2024/05/21 09:52:34 5y
Price
37.20 CHF |"I'
Difference (2] 0.27% (0.10) 25 00 | J-M1‘" |
General attributes ‘J
ISIN CH1169360919 30.00 ;\.‘J
Symbol ACLN -"‘-."'IU
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange Jr,.ll
Currency CHF fa,"r""
Sector Technology 25.00 ""|I,Ih
Security type Stock M I i a."”‘“hl'\'.‘ﬁ .I
Market cap (m) 3,518 EUR o ﬂ“\l.rhrf" AN \
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 20.00 Il
e
ol bl
Market data L
Bid (Bid size) 37.16 CHF (192) 1500 L;'N
Ask (Ask size) 37.22 CHF (729)
Open 37.26 CHF 10.2022 012023 04.2023 07.2023 102023 01.2024 04.2024
High 37.48 CHF
Low 37.08 CHF
Close (prev. day) 37.10 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 37.235044 CHF
Volume (pcs) 29,553
Trading volume 1,100,407.27 Price data
Number of trades 284 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 36.88 CHF (219,135)
Last size 10 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 35.72 CHF (228,700)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 30.98 CHF (239,965)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.19 CHF (259,220)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 37.70 CHF (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) +52.30%  +60.75% - YTD Low | date 25.76 CHF (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +12.74 +14.02 - 52 Weeks High | date 37.70 CHF (2024/05/16)
Beta 0.38 0.65 0.57 52 Weeks Low | date 20.72 CHF (2023/07/07)
Volatility 19.95 20.99 -
All listings for ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHFO0.01
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 09:52 37.20 CHF 1.10 284
05/21
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:18 35.72 CHF 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/08
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 17:19 38.25USD 0.02 2
04/18
2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=395912926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405200168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405200168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396792548

ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG CHF0.01

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
ACCELLERON INDUSTRIES AG

Bruggerstrasse 71A - 5400 Baden
Telefon: +41-58-588-77-77
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Bischofberger

Adrian
Grossenbacher

Annika
Parkkonen
Christoph Rofka
Dirk Bergmann

Herbert Muller

Roland Schwarz

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bo Cerup-
Simonsen

Detlef Trefzger

Monika Krusi
Schadle

Gabriele Sons

Stefano
Pampalone

Oliver

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the

Riemenschneider administrative boar
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